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Department of Mechanical Engineering
Internship Data of Academic year 2022-23

Name of Student

Mr. Kathole Hitesh Subhash

Nikhil limaye

Mr. Shaha Darshan

MR. Kulkarni Nishad C.

Mr. Lasure Shubham

Tushar Bachhav

Dipak Gorane

Rohan Katore

Industry / Organization

Maples Great Day Haldiram
Foods,Nagpur

GLINT Logic Pvt.Ltd

Aqua Chill India Pvt. Ltd. Pune

Indo German Tool Room
Aurangabad

Setco Spindles India Pvt. Ltd

AASK Precision Engineering
Pvt Ltd

AASK Precision Engineering
Pvt Ltd

AASK Precision Engineering
Pvt Ltd

27/05/2018 to
14/06/2018

15/06/2018 to
27/07/2018

18/06/2018 to
18/07/2018

09/07/2018 to
25/07/2018

22/08/2018 to
05/09/2018

14/12/2018 to
31/12/2018

14/12/2018 to
31/12/2018

14/12/2018 to
31/12/2018
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Mr. Cholkar Abhijit

Miss Deokar Tejashree

Miss Gornale Jayashri M

Suvidha Patil Dhananjay

Rahul Patil

Ketki wakure

Shreyas Naik

Pranav Kulkarni

Renishaw Metrology System

Limited

Skf India Ltd. Chinchwad

Skf India Ltd. Chinchwad

Larsen &Toubro Ahmednaga

ACG Pam Pharma Tech Pvt Ltd

National chemicals fertilizer Ltd.

Bavaria Motors

Bavaria Motors
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01/06/2017 to
30/06/2017

01/06/2017 to
30/06/2017

01/06/2017 to
30/06/2017

01/06/2017 to
30/06/2017

01/06/2018 to
30/06/2018

01/06/2018 to
30/06/2018

04/06/2018 to
03/07/2018

04/06/2018 to
30/06/2018
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