

## Marathwada Mitramandal's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

S.No.18,PlotNo.5/3,Karvenagar,Pune -52 Accredited with "A" Grade by NAAC Accredited by NBA (Mechanical Engg. & Electrical Engg) Recipient of "Best College Award 2019" by SPPU, Recognized Undersection2 (f) and 12B of UGC Act 1956



RD OF ACCRES

## **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

**Internship Data of Academic year 2022-23** 

Sr. No	Name of Student	Industry / Organization	Date
1	Mr. Kathole Hitesh Subhash	Maples Great Day Haldiram Foods, Nagpur	27/05/2018 to 14/06/2018
2	Nikhil limaye	GLINT Logic Pvt.Ltd	15/06/2018 to 27/07/2018
3	Mr. Shaha Darshan	Aqua Chill India Pvt. Ltd. Pune	18/06/2018 to 18/07/2018
4	MR. Kulkarni Nishad C.	Indo German Tool Room Aurangabad	09/07/2018 to 25/07/2018
5	Mr. Lasure Shubham	Setco Spindles India Pvt. Ltd	22/08/2018 to 05/09/2018
6	Tushar Bachhav	AASK Precision Engineering Pvt Ltd	14/12/2018 to 31/12/2018
7	Dipak Gorane	AASK Precision Engineering Pvt Ltd	14/12/2018 to 31/12/2018
8	Rohan Katore	AASK Precision Engineering Pvt Ltd	14/12/2018 to 31/12/2018

## Marathwada Mitramandal's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

## **Department of Mechanical Engineering**

**Internship Data of Academic year 2022-23** 

		caucinic year 2022-25	
9	Mr. Cholkar Abhijit	Renishaw Metrology System Limited	01/06/2017 to 30/06/2017
10	Miss Deokar Tejashree	Skf India Ltd. Chinchwad	01/06/2017 to 30/06/2017
11	Miss Gornale Jayashri M	Skf India Ltd. Chinchwad	01/06/2017 to 30/06/2017
12	Suvidha Patil Dhananjay	Larsen &Toubro Ahmednaga	01/06/2017 to 30/06/2017
13	Rahul Patil	ACG Pam Pharma Tech Pvt Ltd	01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
14	Ketki wakure	National chemicals fertilizer Ltd.	01/06/2018 to 30/06/2018
15	Shreyas Naik	Bavaria Motors	04/06/2018 to 03/07/2018
16	Pranav Kulkarni	Bavaria Motors	04/06/2018 to 30/06/2018